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Packaging Information

Correct as of 31st Aug 2023
C.K

T9428USB

Maxi Inspection Light 700Ilm
5013969249507
8513100000

CN

Carl

Kammerling

o
¢

~ High Powered Inspection light with dual function LED. ~ IKO7 moulded design for exceptional durability. ~ Tactile on/off
mode switch. ~ CKlearView LED for accurate colour rendering. ~ 700lm dimmable main light with eco mode (175Im). ~
150Im torch light. ~ Flexible 180° folding design with magnetic base. ~ Retractable 360° rotating hook. ~ IP65 rated
against dust and water ingress. ~ 3.7V 2600mAh Li-ion battery for up to 8.0 hours runtime. ~ Battery level indicator. ~
USB-C rechargeable in 3.5 hours (cable included).

Product Weights and Measures

Product only
1
61
42
268
331

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary packaging
1
65
65
270
389

Dust and abrasion resistant

2.8

Secondary packaging

40
335
335
282
750

Transit packaging

40
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