Product Specification PDF



Brand
Innovation

Date	Correct as of 31st Aug 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T9428USB
Description	Maxi Inspection Light 700Im
Barcode	5013969249507
Commodity code	8513100000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

~ High Powered Inspection light with dual function LED. ~ IK07 moulded design for exceptional durability. ~ Tactile on/off mode switch. ~ CKlearView LED for accurate colour rendering. ~ 700lm dimmable main light with eco mode (175lm). ~ 150lm torch light. ~ Flexible 180° folding design with magnetic base. ~ Retractable 360° rotating hook. ~ IP65 rated against dust and water ingress. ~ 3.7V 2600mAh Li-ion battery for up to 8.0 hours runtime. ~ Battery level indicator. ~ USB-C rechargeable in 3.5 hours (cable included).

Product Weights and Measures						
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging		
Item Quantity	1	1	40	40		
Width mm	61	65	335	-		
Depth mm	42	65	335	-		
Height mm	268	270	282	-		
Weight	331	389	750	-		
Packaging Information	Card use	-	-	pallet		
	Card gms	-	-	-		
	Plastic use	Dust and abrasion resistant	-	-		
	Plastic gms	2.8	-	-		
	Metal use	-	-	-		
	Metal gms	-	-	-		
	Timber use	-	-	-		
	Timber gms	-	-	-		